S. No

O 00 NO UL A WN B

W W WNNNNNNNNNNRRRPRRRRRER R R
NP O WVWOONOOODUDWNROWLOODODNOUNWNIERLRO

DIVIDEND YEAR

FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21

FOLIO

IN30154933642669
IN30154933680561
IN30154931930050
IN30154951857004
1208160017018363
IN30154932225300
IN30154939150814
IN30021431860633
IN30154939742174
1202060001349488
IN30159010000148
IN30154951050882
IN30154935875478
IN30154936274780
IN30021418048805
IN30154933406944
IN30154950900426
IN30154934606182
1208160057478388
IN30154933219778
IN30114310861874
IN30112715895075
IN30236510964537
IN30051317893477
IN30154937151752
1201910100148411
IN30154952475925
1205910000175489
IN30154939294303
IN30154935754891
IN30154939802629
IN30154934013424

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

D NAGARAIJ

PRANAV PANHALKAR
KUSUM LATA GUPTA
DEEPAK GAUR

RAHUL GUPTA

SMITA SHARMA
SAURABH KUMAR
NEHA AGGARWAL
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA
RIA BAGLA

MANJU KHANNA
JAYAPRASADA RAO PERISETLA
MOHIT GUPTA

BRIJESH KAPIL

PIYUSH KUMAR SAO
ADITI GULATI
PRIYANKA AHUJA
VINEET KAPOOR

ATUL BANSAL

ROHIT SHARMA
HAVELA SINGH BHATIA
SAROJ RANA

AJIT KUMAR

GAGAN DEEP

VINEY WADEHRA

MIR MUSHAFIQ AZIZ
SANJEEV MITTAL

DEVI DAYAL GOEL HUF .
SHRUTI PANDEY

LAL PRATAP SINGH

H B S PARIHAR

ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA

AMOUNT
26
40
70
20
40
10

6
40
24
34
16
30

2
94
40
84

144

26

52

20
270

633

40

77

200

20

70



S. No
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

DIVIDEND YEAR

FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21

FOLIO

IN30154936973329
IN30154917209269
IN30051314995637
IN30154936264472
1201770100187647
IN30154933189684
IN30154934220457
IN30154933025748
1204370000113881
1202290000190975
1208160055369354
IN30045013874711
IN30154933260306
IN30097410418756
IN30097412548489
IN30154951211289
IN30429518309341
IN30097411715035
1203320007252647
IN30097410427679
1208160010626194
1302340000250718
1204150000358136
IN30199110794526
IN30115123863044
1203500001165024
IN30154933520505
IN30154933400622
IN30154951816045
IN30154953087825
IN30154951842720
IN30154952200846

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

42
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
58
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

MANISH GUPTA

PRAMOD BINDAIJI PATIL
JITENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
HEMANT BHANDARI

MANOJ KUMAR MAHESHWARI
ANIRUDH RATHORE

GAGAN GOYAL

RAJDEEP SINGH DEORA

NANDITA PUROHIT

RENU KHATURIA

ARTI BHARADIYA

AJAYA KUMAR CHAUDHARY
RAKESH JAIN

ARVIND BHALSOD

JATIN RAVIJIBHAI SUDANI
BHALODIA MITESH THOBHANBHAI
AKBARI JAYANTILAL ARJANBHAI
PRASHANTKUMAR R DESAI
PAREKH MANOJ KUMAR PRABHUDASBHAI
GAURANG ASHWINBHAI DAVE
JAPAN DHAMELIYA

VAISHALI SUNILBHAI SHAH
UMESHBHAI BHAVSAR

LAVJI PREMJIBHAI ATHA
BHAVESH BHAILALBHAI SHAH
VAISHALIBEN JAINIKKUMAR SHAH
PRAFULKUMAR P PATEL

PATEL KIRITKUMAR KANUBHAI
BHATT SACHIN N

AMIT KUMAR

JAYDIP R HATHI

VINODCHANDRA KANAIYALAL PANDYA

AMOUNT
10
60

4
1
20
190
20
60
20
4
8
6
70
70
70
70
200
10
6
70
4
4
70
6
63
100
10
6
20
100
55
40



S. No
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

DIVIDEND YEAR

FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21

FOLIO

IN30408810007740
IN30154951221032
1204150001484741
IN30154918006836
IN30154950812434
IN30012611178642
IN30154952989704
IN30154934727470
1203000001092819
IN30051315095133
IN30154939615329
IN30154952614488
1207680000007546
IN30154917871060
IN30154951505861
1203230004309340
IN30154935760865
IN30154939389788
IN30154932686140
IN30154950905893
IN30051310238754
IN30154935223942
IN30154918887547
IN30154952275207
IN30154918519825
IN30154914123787
IN30154950924903
IN30051314776858
IN30290240000287
IN30154952332488
IN30154952009116
IN30051319576246

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

79
80
81
83
84
90
94
95
96
97
98
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
111
113
116
117
118
121
124
126
127
128
129
130

LALAN NAYANKUMAR B
KAIZAD MINOO KATRAK
ROHAN VINITKUMAR ZAVERI
SAURABH AGARWAL

TEJAL A BHISE

HDFC SECURITIES LTD

MANMEET SINGH ATAMIJIT SINGH GUPTA

ANANT GUPTA

AYUSHI CHATURVEDI

JATIN DAMIJI GADA

AMEYA SURESH KANKONKAR
DHAVAL H DESAI

BHAVESH D GANDHI HUF
SUMITA SANJAY DHOOT
AKHILESH KUMAR NIGAM
SAURABH VINOD GHOSALKAR
SURABHI NOLKHA

SARIKA VIJAY SHARMA
NITESH J POOJARI

NEHA DEVENDRA SHAH
POOJA PREM KESWANI
SAMIR ZAVERI

JESMEET NOSHIRVAN DOCTOR
GAURAYV SHAILESH MEHTA
ABHA MATHUR

ALAK DINESHBHAI JARIWALA
VIKAS B BADHE

SUDARSHAN S SHETTY
SHAHBAZ NOOR MOHAMED THAKUR
CHINTAN VIJAY SHAH

KUMAR VAMAN MHATRE
JAYANTHI VIVEK NAIK

AMOUNT
2
70
70
100

365
22
440

1000
50
94
63

100

50
26

20
720
70
40

150

100

160
10
19

20



S. No
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

DIVIDEND YEAR

FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21

FOLIO

IN30154932995971
IN30154934193795
IN30154950723177
IN30364710018706
IN30364710038008
IN30364710076226
IN30154934751653
IN30226910759152
1204470000732404
IN30021434380288
1202000000251228
1203600000977068
IN30154938840320
IN30177413743250
IN30154950035340
IN30611420216767
1204720000187613
IN30154934981227
IN30154914178695
IN30611420230604
IN30154953114959
IN30154950263658
IN30154938214523
IN30154933417695
IN30051318435219
IN30154934521768
IN30051312634445
IN30154919265696
IN30154932995094
IN30039416042506
1203320009163165
IN30135620536316

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

131
132
133
134
135
137
138
139
140
141
143
145
147
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
162
163
165
167
168
169
170
171
172

HEMANT KUMAR PADHIARI
SUDARSHAN MUKUND CHAUDHARI
TUSHAR KUMAR PILLAI

LEENA RAJESH BAHETI

DEEPAK S BAHETI

ANIL GAJANAN HARSHE
SANTOSH HULWAN

RAVI KANT SHARMA

GIRISH MADANLAL SIROYA
RAMESHLAL SHANKARLAL GANDHI
RAKHI NARENDRA FIRODIA
MAHENDRA L DESARDA
AISHWARYA ANANT DEODHAR
GIRISH MANOHAR RATNAPARKHI
SYED SHOEB

MEENA NEMA

PRATIBHA GANGRADE

PREETI PAL

SUHAIL ANSARI

SMT. SEEMA AGRAWAL
BASANT KUMAR JAIN

DONIYA PURUSHOTHAMAN
PRAFULLA KUMAR RATH

VIJAYA RAGHU NANDHAN RAO CHIKKULAPALLY
SRAVANI VECHALAPU
PHANEENDRA GUTTIKONDA
RITESH MODI

SUNITA NALLURI

SHANTI DONEPUDI

MUTHYALA BHASKAR
UMASHANKAR PRAJAPATHI

K GANGA BHAVANI

AMOUNT

4
10
70
70
70
70
30
64
10
10

166
16

200

20
10
40
10
30
10

20
70
70

12
70
70

10
70



S. No
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

DIVIDEND YEAR

FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21

FOLIO

IN30232410727354
IN30051313552196
IN30154939363294
IN30154952399540
IN30154937525638
IN30154939706918
IN30154951035529
IN30154931851526
IN30051312634189
IN30051315856693
IN30154934455413
IN30051313987407
IN30154939497346
IN30023913277087
IN30154939184880
IN30154935446605
IN30154952455825
IN30154914150385
IN30154951874045
IN30154936031076
IN30154915075400
IN30154939357798
IN30154933979567
IN30154931731183
IN30154936048313
IN30133021588404
IN30154938262723
IN30154936625392
1204470005768641
IN30154933097931
IN30163741167306
IN30154933796714

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
182
183
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
200
201
202
203
204
206
208
210
214
215

SRIRAM SUNITHA DEVI
RAJESH KAMRA
MADHUSUDHAN SHIVAPPA
H RENUKA LAKSHMI

BHANU PRAKASH NAGINENI
GERARD JAMES PINTO

V CHANDRASEKAR
MAYANK SAKSENA
KRISHNA MOHAN T
SELVAKUMAR G

LOHIT DUTTA

BALARAMA

RAGHAVENDRA KINI K
MOHAMMED MAAZ RUKNUDDIN
MADHAYV VASANT DESHPANDE
RAM PRASAD SANTHARAM RAO
S SIVA SARAVANAN

KAMAL DEV

B V R VENKATESH BAPU

D BALAIJI

C KSUBRAMANIAN

R PURUSHOTHAMAN
MEGALA

R DHAKSHINAMOORTHY
SAROJA G

R ASWIN SIVA

RAVIS

K SENTHIL KUMAR
SREEKUMAR KV
RADHAKRISHNAN A

KV VICTOR

LINCY PULLAN LUVEES

AMOUNT

70

4

14

10

20

4

70
120

20
10
90
100
42

10
70
70
100
20
64
40

34

50
40
60

34
30
50



S. No
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

DIVIDEND YEAR

FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21

FOLIO

IN30154937224899
IN30154938912678
IN30429510339830
IN30154951463929
IN30429518884613
1301440004469688
IN30154938683794
IN30429518261568
IN30226910861105
IN30429517802183
IN30154936940431
1203320023129751
IN30154937451878
1208180004221069
IN30154933098846
IN30154939077473
IN30154952721169
IN30154932481790
IN30429519847742
IN30429524858303
IN30429523247844
IN30154937428240
1206380000489059
1205270000001688
IN30154963106423
IN30154953692859
IN30154962237047
IN30023911879297
IN30023913380107
IN30154956359012
IN30154956486378
IN30154962948605

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

218
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
238
239
240
242
243
406
583
664
665
666
667
670
671
672
674

SAJU JAMES

GOURAV SADHU

RAJIB SARKAR

BIBHANSHU GOSWAMI
PRATIVA DEVI

BIPUL CHANDRA RAY

GAGAN BEHARI SETH

ANUKUL PRASAD SAHOO
GOPAL CHANDRA SAHU
RAJESH KUMAR

BIKASH KUMAR JALAN

DAVID NEOG

RAJU KUMAR PANDEY

PIYUSH ANAND

SHYAM NARAYAN JHA
PRABHAT KUMAR

PAYEL BAGCHI

SUDHAKAR KALLAKURI

ABDUL RAUF MULLALI KUNNONTAKATH
DINESHKUMAR VASUDEVBHAI RAVAL
PRADEEP PANDURANG NAYAK
MIRZA ADIL BAIG

JAYSHREE HITESH SHAH
VUDUTHA MAHESH KUMAR
MEHAK MANWANI

SSUHANI TILLANI

DENIS KUDILIPARAMBIL JOB
ARNAV TUKARAM MANE

M A ANSHAD
KANAGANAPALLI RAMALU VENKATESH
KARTHIK VIJAYKUMAR

HATIM MOIZ HUSSAIN

AMOUNT
6
2

50
60
60
2
2
10
40
48
63
4
6
2
6
140
20
63
1
118
17
396
18
40
20
1
55
158
11
39
91
55



S. No
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

DIVIDEND YEAR

FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21

FOLIO

IN30021426761420
IN30154954831021
IN30154957844877
1203280000414066
IN30154962722325
1202300001205923
IN30154956953360
IN30154961221171
IN30154956801655
IN30154963229038
1208160054406664
IN30023910648740
IN30115127608298
1201910104330904
1208160028159534
1208160071210224
IN30154957832637
1204470011192051
IN30154956626218
IN30154957417037
IN30154961608692
IN30154957241925
1208160065470999
1208160054383044
IN30160411827697
IN30023911015876
IN30023911043716
IN30023914490954
IN30023911398263
IN30151610389450
IN30023914362196
1203320009541187

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

679
681
682
683
684
686
689
690
691
692
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
703
704
706
707
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718

SHREEYA BHAT

SHIKHA GUPTA

MAHESH MAYANATTU SIVARAMA PANICKER
JIMMY JOSE .

MAHAMAD IMRAN MUSTAKALI MASANI
MADHAYV YESHWANT NENE
NADARAJAH UMASHANKAR
S THOMAS

KAILASH DAVE

GANESH SHRIRAM JADHAV
ROSHAN PRADEEP DSOUZA
DINESH PINTO

SHAJU CHOORACKAL
SARAVANAN PALANISAMY
PAWAN KUMAR RAI

AJAY RAZDAN

MATHEW GEORGE
AKILANDESWARI SELVAMURTHY
NEHA MANWANI

SWAPNIL RANJIT DESHMUKH
DHEERAJ KUMAR AGARWAL
INDU SINGHAL

ANAIVEERAN TAMIL PANDI
VARGHESE MATHEW
SHOUVIK BASU

VALSALA NARAYANA PILLAI
NARAYANA PILLAI P K

REKHA SATHIANARAYAN
KHEM CHAND MANSINGHANI
HAMSAKUTTY VETTIKALLADI
JEENA SARA JACOB

VIJAY DWIVEDI

AMOUNT
568
198

79
198
55
31
55
19
55
1
39
198
316
58
95
23
174
131
411
55

316
47
3307
521
15
31
15
71
12
17
39



S. No
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

DIVIDEND YEAR

FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21

FOLIO

IN30429528424823
1208160011753007
IN30282210462647
IN30408810035770
1204720015894319
IN30327010970435
IN30327010862790
IN30429526005787
IN30429526932042
IN30429529100306
IN30429529226503
IN30429529388481
IN30429529725717
IN30429530284918
IN30429521806793
IN30429523435371
IN30429523821755
IN30429550641396
IN30429551679404
IN30051320198933
IN30051315807282
IN30154933389895
1203320022932181
IN30154956579420
1208120000004072
IN30154958128606
1208870001945927
1208670001032148
1201090009933012
1208870024708160
IN30429550980283
IN30429550441709

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

719
829
1185
1187
1229
1231
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1252
1329
1475
1792
1834
1857
2052
2076
2196
2202
2203
2322

MOHAN SANGAPPA UPPIN

POOJA MUKHERIJEE

SONAL GUPTA

SARVOTTAM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
RAHUL GADAKH

LAXMI NARAYAN SOMAYAII
LINGAMANENI POORNA CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO
DHIRAJ GROVER

DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAVJIBHAI PATEL
MAHESH KUMAR PALAVALLI

SUNIL KUMAR JAIN

PRATIK JYOTINDRA KOTHARI
MOINUDDIN ASGAR ALI

GURURAJ RAI

SATHYAN JOHN

SHANKAR NARAYANA RAMACHANDRAN
BALAKRISHNAN KULANGARA MADOM NARAYANAN
FAWAD MAZHER

ABHAY MOHAN DANDILE

ALBERT SILVESTER DSOUZA

MELWYN MONTEIRO

KAPILDEV JAYADEVAN

SHIVAM GOYAL

VIPAN KUMAR

V PADMAKUMAR

MAHESH KUMAR

ROHIT .

ABU TALHA SIDDIQUI

RAMANAND SINGH

MOHAMMAD REHAN

SUDEEP KUMAR DWIVEDI

MOHAMMAD JAVED

AMOUNT
771
2
30
4383
15
19
22
7
7
7
15
396

41
55
55
23

23
79
58

15
83
150
12
12

50



S. No
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

DIVIDEND YEAR

FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21

FOLIO

IN30327010965005
IN30429522762052
IN30154961868278
1208870020365321
1208180046232617
1208870024081767
1208250005361376
1204220000117048
1203000001078901
IN30154931293953
1204720011120600
IN30216410479437
IN30045014930591
IN30047640083418
IN30429524880248
IN30154957446706
IN30154956302593
IN30154959830937
1204720019120127
1207100000133806
1208870003464218
IN30154956609560
1208160020677871
1208160038270066
IN30429571690197
IN30226911644643
1208160028639763
IN30429550046867
IN30154956907825
1201910104762875
IN30154960055758
1208870006139351

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

2366
2468
2563
2866
2932
2958
3064
3496
3804
4004
4029
4271
4520
4559
4836
5410
5435
5436
5452
5468
5503
5670
5736
5751
5753
6618
6681
6880
7018
7107
7640
8133

SHIVENDRA

ASHISH RAMESHKUMAR TIBREWAL
ATUL BHARDWAI

KEVAL JOSHI

NARESH KUMAR

SANJAY POONIA

ABHISHEK SANKHALA

ROHITKUMAR BABULAL CHAUHAN
MAHESKUMAR BABULAL PATEL
CHANDRASHEKHAR NARAYAN SAWANT
DHAVALKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA DAVE
EDWARD DIAN LOBO

CHRISTOPHER MASCARENHAS
DEEPAK C RUPANI

PRAVINBHAI N CHAMARIYA

RITESH SUBRAY RAIKAR

BERTRAN PEREIRA

DANIEL CAJETAN ERNUSIANO DE BARROS
HARSHAD RAJANIKANT SHAH

NEHA K BHALLA

SANTOSHKUMAR RAMAPPA NAVI
JANA BHONSLE

DHANASHREE ASHOK SALI
PARSHURAM PRAKASH CHAKLA
PARSHURAM PRAKASH CHAKLA
ARCHANA AGRAWAL

VINAY SINGH RAJAWAT

VEERAVALLI BENARJI MADHU BABU
SYED SHOEB QADER

BHUSHAN PATIL

BHAVANI PRASAD PRABHAKAR DESAI
NIRMALA RAMACHANDRA KADABA

AMOUNT
55
55

4
12
46
12

6
20
32
57
63

1584
23
277
12
411

64
23
18000
26
55

10
50
40
20
39

72
55
20



S. No
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

DIVIDEND YEAR

FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21

FOLIO

1204720013588681
IN30154955193973
1208160027290986
IN30169612439846
IN30169612439967
IN30154961622001
IN30154959287202
IN30023915638384
IN30023914025033
1204720014909341
IN30429523976754
IN30023910797037
IN30023916394799
IN30210510688749
IN30015910854878
1204720007484311
1208870006149727
IN30327010913849
IN30210510777446
IN30154957539077
1203320037185203
1208870004007642
IN30209210107416
IN30021421446400
IN30021426297048
IN30021426080049
IN30021425976441
IN30154961940361
IN30115127393636
IN30115126874815
IN30115127210988
IN30115120996113

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

8296
8311
8405
8553
8554
8635
8719
8795
8823
8830
8957
8960
8978
9065
9103
9264
9400
9662
9976
9978
10052
10055
10098
10133
10134
10135
10136
10138
10141
10142
10143
10144

M K NIZAM MEERAN MIDEEN
LATHA RADHAKRISHNAN
RAMALINGAM PRASATH KUMAR
MOHAMMED HANIF
MOHAMMED MALIK

ANANTH GANESAN

ARUN KUMAR DINESHKUMAR
REJI EMMANUEL
VIJAYAKUMAR B

RAJESH RADHA GOPALAN
BEHANAN JOHN

BILLY ABRAHAM

ROY THOMAS

SUBHAM DEALER PRIVATE LIMITED
ASIF HOSSAIN

GAUTAM BANERIJEE

BAIBHAB MONDAL

DEBASISH SAHU

CHANDANI KUMARI

SATISH KUMAR SURAPUREDDI
SHAMIKSHA SINGH

HEMANT KUMAR VERMA
HARI PRASAD SAH

ANUJ KRISHNAN K

SOWMYA SRINIVASAN

AKHIL H VAGHASIYA

SHIJU KUMAR CHERIYAVEETTIL KOZHUKKUNNEL
KANIKA MANWANI

ROHIT SETHI

VAJA SANJAY GORDHANDAS
DEEPAK RAVI

SUDHIR KUMAR G JALAN

AMOUNT
39
85

2
161
161

12
118
316
31
126
100
110
15
36
100
55

30
15

63
475
11
55

291
95
22
63
55



S. No
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

DIVIDEND YEAR

FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
FINAL DIVIDEND 2020-21
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

IN30115124130061
IN30115124513380
IN30267933597593
IN30051315765192
1201700000397674
IN30290241279072
IN30302869705874
1208160027101021
IN30154932961763
IN30154934420287
IN30154939133156
IN30154933642669
1208160011753007
IN30154933680561
IN30154953059188
IN30154931930050
1208870006062061
IN30154934092507
IN30154936456174
IN30154932225300
IN30021431860633
IN30154939150814
IN30154936451944
IN30154951625800
IN30154951718603
IN30154939742174
IN30018313559333
IN30154939278571
IN30159010000148
IN30154932216567
IN30023910868233
IN30154951050882

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

10145
10146
10387
11307
11635
11868
11985
12147

SUBRAMANYAM RAMAKRISHNAN
RAJESH KUMAR CHAUBEY
ASHISH SHYAM SHETTY
SIDDHARTH MOHIT HARAWAT
SWANIL MEHTA

KANAKALA DURGAPRASAD
ARCHANA SINGH

RAVI SINDHU

VARINDER KUMAR ARORA
UTKARSH GUPTA

SUNNY KHATTAR

D NAGARAJ

POOJA MUKHERIJEE

PRANAV PANHALKAR
DURGESH MAHESHWARI
KUSUM LATA GUPTA
SANDEEP SHARMA

HARBIR SINGH RISSAM
SUNNY GULATI

SMITA SHARMA

NEHA AGGARWAL

SAURABH KUMAR

SURAJ ABRAHAM

VISHAL DEO

NEERAJ SACHDEV

RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA
SUDHENDER KUMAR MITHANIYA
SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
MANJU KHANNA

RAKESH KUMAR SONI
NARINDER SINGH BHATIA
JAYAPRASADA RAO PERISETLA

AMOUNT
158
47
55
2
3961
10
54
48
30
60
60
39
3
120
198
105

15
60
15
30

180
60
24
36
51
15
24
60



S. No
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

DIVIDEND YEAR

INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

IN30154938602448
IN30154935875478
IN30154936274780
IN30011810976543
IN30021418048805
1204470007495380
IN30154952911296
IN30154933406944
IN30154950900426
IN30154952306838
IN30154934606182
1208160057478388
IN30154932512239
1201910102975144
1202060001188437
1208870062192778
IN30133019659538
IN30154933219778
1204470004196862
IN30088814750603
IN30383310226612
IN30114310586674
IN30236510964537
IN30154950321918
IN30154937151752
IN30154952515643
IN30154938977494
1208160065020320
1201910100489257
1201910100148411
IN30051312834495
IN30154952899730

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65

SEEMA JAIN

MOHIT GUPTA
BRIJESH KAPIL

NIKHIL MAGO

PIYUSH KUMAR SAO
LALITA DEVI SETHIA
MAYANK JAIN

ADITI GULATI
PRIYANKA AHUJA
NIDHI CHAUDHARY
VINEET KAPOOR
ATUL BANSAL

JYOTI SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR
SULOCHANA .
BABITA.

SHYAM SUNDER
ROHIT SHARMA
SUKHWINDER SINGH
ANSHUM GUPTA

OM PARKASH
SUKHMINDER SINGH TIWANA
AJIT KUMAR
GURMOHINDER KAUR
VINEY WADEHRA
SANGEETA SHARMA
GAURAV SO0D

AJAY KUMAR THAKUR
PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA
MIR MUSHAFIQ AZIZ
TARIQ AHMAD PANDIT
VIKRAM SETHI

AMOUNT
75
12

141
75
150
90
150
126
159
81
21
30

21
42
15
93
15
30
225
120

30
950
90
30
63
30
60
15



S. No
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

DIVIDEND YEAR

INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

IN30154952475925
IN30154932182030
IN30154939294303
1204470001948156
IN30154934177939
IN30198311071576
1203320006531423
IN30112715021937
IN30051311116690
IN30154935754891
IN30154950034540
IN30154939802629
1203840001136250
IN30154937147434
IN30154951945541
IN30154934013424
IN30226912200342
1208770000026422
IN30154935209190
IN30154938321835
IN30154917209269
IN30154937120274
IN30051314995637
IN30154936264472
IN30154933189684
IN30154933025748
1202290000190975
IN30154950527533
1204470003299149
1201210100496051
IN30154935507814
IN30177414027472

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
77
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
91
92
93
94
95
97
98
99
100
101
102

SANJEEV MITTAL

RITA SOOD

SHRUTI PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR BHARDWAIJ
MANJU RANA

SUDHA SINGH

RAM NARESH VERMA
RACHNA SHARMA

VIVEK ANAND

LAL PRATAP SINGH

LALIT KUMAR BAJPAI

H B S PARIHAR

NASREEN KHAN

RADHEY RAMAN
RABEENDRA NATH YADAV
ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA
PURSHOTTAM KUMAR
NIDHI GUPTA

PRAMOD KUMAR

K K MEENA

PRAMOD BINDAIJI PATIL
DINESH M GOYAL
JITENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
HEMANT BHANDARI
ANIRUDH RATHORE
RAJDEEP SINGH DEORA
RENU KHATURIA
KHURSHID ALI SABIL
RAJBEER SINGH

VIKAS MAHARISHI

NAND LAL PRAJAPAT
HANUMAN PRASAD RATHI

AMOUNT
6
54
330
90
300
15
15
60
48
30
30
105
39
30
45
105

30
90
12

105
165

15
30
30
15
15



S. No
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

DIVIDEND YEAR

INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

IN30154933260306
IN30154938754261
1203600000771385
IN30097410418756
1301990000155155
IN30154950218534
IN30097411715035
IN30154936201687
1203320007252647
IN30097410427679
IN30357510288668
1302340000250718
1208160027820575
IN30199110790242
IN30305210763570
IN30164510496010
1208160007636611
IN30154916153893
IN30154935479850
1203500001165024
IN30154933520505
IN30154937915114
1207020000051600
1207020000052583
IN30034311371152
1203320080540722
IN30051316245160
IN30154918930798
1203350000439099
1203320000647406
IN30154951816045
IN30148510732030

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

103
104
105
106
107
110
111
112
113
114
115
117
118
119
121
122
127
128
129
131
132
133
134
135
137
138
139
140
141
143
145
148

RAKESH JAIN

ALKA

ASHOK KUMAR VAISHNAV
ARVIND BHALSOD

JAGDISH KODUMAL ALWANI

NEMISH HARSHADBHAI MEHTA (HUF)

PRASHANTKUMAR R DESAI
MAKADIA HIREN K

PAREKH MANOJ KUMAR PRABHUDASBHAI

GAURANG ASHWINBHAI DAVE
RAMESHBHAI GANDUBHAI GUGADIA
VAISHALI SUNILBHAI SHAH

SUNIL KANTILAL RAJANI

PINA SANJAYBHAI PAREKH

PRITESH PUKHRAJ PARMAR
CHITVAN BOCHIWAL

HEMANTIKA LALITBHAI JOSHI
JOSEPH SAJI VARGHESE

LATA DAGA

VAISHALIBEN JAINIKKUMAR SHAH
PRAFULKUMAR P PATEL

DHIREN JAGDISH PAREKH

PATEL PURSOTAMBHAI PRABHUDAS
PATEL RAMESHBHAI P
BHARATKUMAR KANTILAL NAYEE
SALONI RUPESHKUMAR PAHELAMNI
SANJAYKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL
RAHEMATULLA R MOMIN

SHAH JANAKAKUMAR S

ANKURSINH RANJITSINH ZALA
BHATT SACHIN N

ASHISHBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL

AMOUNT
105
45
9
105
36
94
9
15
30
105
15
6
9
30
6
300

15
75
75
15
75
210
210
15
270
15
180

30
45



S. No
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480

DIVIDEND YEAR

INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

IN30154952474537
IN30154953087825
IN30154951842720
IN30154952200846
IN30021424636656
IN30408810007740
IN30429519161463
IN30154939631984
IN30199110356645
IN30154951286866
IN30154951356728
1204150001484741
IN30154918006836
IN30154952964553
IN30012611178642
IN30154935316699
IN30154917350222
IN30154938984200
IN30154936461695
IN30154939615329
IN30154939788258
IN30154934148997
IN30154935760865
IN30154931841670
IN30154952666242
IN30154939452264
1204190000204839
IN30154952346265
IN30154931949366
IN30154935223942
IN30154918887547
IN30154915735490

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS
ASMITABEN MUKESHBHAI MANIYA

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
160
164
166
172
173
174
177
178
180
181
182
184
187
188
190
193
196
197
198
200
203
204

AMIT KUMAR
JAYDIP R HATHI

VINODCHANDRA KANAIYALAL PANDYA

BIPIN NAGARJI NAIK
LALAN NAYANKUMAR B
NOSHIRWAN DINSHAW IRANI

CHANDRIKABEN SHAILESHKUMAR MENAT

BHAVSAR VINESH BABULAL

SHAHZAD NOSHIR BHIWANDIWALA

SHIRIN M PALANPURWALA
ROHAN VINITKUMAR ZAVERI
SAURABH AGARWAL
PALLAVI C NEVGI

HDFC SECURITIES LTD

ALKA ASHISH JHA

SATISH MOORJANI

NILESH SHASHIKANT MEHTA
ABHUIT HALDER

AMEYA SURESH KANKONKAR
KRISHNA KUMAR RAMRAJ PAL
RAJESH SHARMA

SURABHI NOLKHA

PINA DHARMESH SHAH
JASHAN KOSHAL

PRIYANKA SHRIVASTAVA
SNEHAL VIJAY VAIDYA
RAJESHWARI VYAS

GIRISH KANJI DAIYA

SAMIR ZAVERI

JESMEET NOSHIRVAN DOCTOR
RAMAN KUMAR VERMA

AMOUNT
15
75
83
60
231

30
30
15
300
300
105
150
45
1412
15
45
150
150
75

30
39
75
15
15

750
12
60
48

150



S. No
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512

DIVIDEND YEAR

INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

1201910000121171
IN30154952275207
IN30154918519825
IN30154938112341
IN30154950924903
IN30154919191223
IN30154937869333
IN30051314776858
IN30154952332488
IN30154936815551
IN30154932995971
IN30154934193795
IN30154950723177
IN30364710018706
IN30364710038008
IN30154933283033
IN30154934751653
IN30154937966649
IN30226910759152
IN30021434380288
1202000000251228
1208180045591421
1201320000950225
IN30429514166560
IN30154953090089
1202470000202239
IN30154939513070
1202870000022866
IN30154950868463
IN30177413743250
IN30115121039621
1208160080006941

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

205
206
210
212
213
214
217
218
220
221
222
223
225
226
227
228
230
231
232
233
236
237
239
241
242
243
245
246
247
250
251
253

HERMISHA KANJIBHAI PATEL
GAURAYV SHAILESH MEHTA

ABHA MATHUR

KAUSTUBH RATNAKAR RANE
VIKAS B BADHE

SHAILESH VASANTRAO KANNAV
PRAJAKTA ANANTA KULKARNI
SUDARSHAN S SHETTY

CHINTAN VIJAY SHAH

SUDHIR KUMAR TRIVEDI

HEMANT KUMAR PADHIARI
SUDARSHAN MUKUND CHAUDHARI
TUSHAR KUMAR PILLAI

LEENA RAJESH BAHETI

DEEPAK S BAHETI

VARPE BHUSHAN DNYANDEO
SANTOSH HULWAN

UPENDRA DESAI

RAVI KANT SHARMA

RAMESHLAL SHANKARLAL GANDHI
RAKHI NARENDRA FIRODIA
KALPANA VILAS KALE

SANGITA SANJAY BHOITE
JAYANTKUMAR RAJARAM GANDHI
RAMESHBHAI G PRAJAPATI
DATTAPRASAD PRABHAKAR MASURKAR
VAIBHAV AVINASH DHANKEE
ANANT YASHWANT MADKE
PAVAN K MANSUKHANI

GIRISH MANOHAR RATNAPARKHI
POONAM ANIL SINGH

NAMRATA GAJANAN KHIRODKAR

AMOUNT
12
3
225

300
15
21
15
12
15

15
105
105
105

30

45

24

30

15
249



S. No
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544

DIVIDEND YEAR

INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

1202700000180235
IN30021412466108
IN30154950035340
IN30383310359237
1204720010265561
IN30154934981227
IN30154937800115
1208180007859221
IN30154915335446
1208870018198593
IN30154937718804
IN30154953114959
1208160028639763
1208160065226854
IN30051315753700
IN30154950263658
IN30154938214523
IN30429512210064
IN30154933417695
IN30047642657817
IN30051318435219
IN30154952454599
IN30154934521768
IN30154951268486
IN30154933524070
IN30051312634445
IN30154919265696
IN30154932995094
IN30135620536316
IN30232410727354
IN30154951978957
IN30051313552196

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
283
284
285
286
289

SHILPA VIKRAM BHENDE
MANOJ NARAYANRAO SAHARKAR
SYED SHOEB

NARENDRA SAHU
KARUNESH K SRIVASTAVA
PREETI PAL

MOHD SHAKIR

PANKAJ KUMAR TIWARI
MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA
PRANJAL BANSAL

VIVEK VIJAYRAJ JAIN
BASANT KUMAR JAIN
VINAY SINGH RAJAWAT
VAISHANAVI RAJAWAT
VAIBHAV DUBEY

DONIYA PURUSHOTHAMAN
PRAFULLA KUMAR RATH
PUSHPA DEVI MITTAL

VIJAYA RAGHU NANDHAN RAO CHIKKULAPALLY

KRISHNA KUMAR DUJARI
SRAVANI VECHALAPU

K VENKATA RAMANA REDDY
PHANEENDRA GUTTIKONDA
M DURGA

PAVAN BABU S

RITESH MODI

SUNITA NALLURI

SHANTI DONEPUDI

K GANGA BHAVANI

SRIRAM SUNITHA DEVI
POTHUKUCHI SANKARADITYA
RAJESH KAMRA

AMOUNT
6
18
3
18
45
15
6
3
15
12
270

30

30
300
105
120
105

30

150
30
18

105

105

105

105
15



S. No
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576

DIVIDEND YEAR

INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

IN30154939363294
IN30154952399540
IN30154932922790
IN30051315213774
IN30051315902760
IN30154951035529
IN30154952707716
IN30051315856693
IN30051312634189
IN30051319191734
1201090004646851
IN30051313987407
IN30154934455413
IN30154931934260
IN30154939497346
1201090004435679
1201090004535967
1201320001473309
IN30154939750220
IN30023913277087
IN30154933740190
IN30154935446605
IN30154952455825
IN30154951874045
IN30154936031076
IN30154917381672
1208160036658896
IN30154936048313
IN30133021588404
IN30154950264917
IN30154938262723
IN30154933796714

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

290
291
292
293
294
295
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
310
311
312
314
316
318
319
321
322
328
329
330
331
337

MADHUSUDHAN SHIVAPPA
H RENUKA LAKSHMI
SWASTIK KUMAR DASH
RAVISHANKAR K N

NAGA SHAYANAT S

V CHANDRASEKAR

ALKA PANDA

SELVAKUMAR G

KRISHNA MOHAN T

PARAG PURWAR
SARASWATHI .

BALARAMA

LOHIT DUTTA

SUNEEL REDDY S
RAGHAVENDRA KINI K
SHANTHACN.

SYED KHADAR .

SUNANDA LAGADAMANE SRINIVAS
SHARATH S ARAMANEKOPPA
MOHAMMED MAAZ RUKNUDDIN
SHIVANAGOUDA PATIL

RAM PRASAD SANTHARAM RAO
S SIVA SARAVANAN

B V R VENKATESH BAPU

D BALAII

S PADMANABHAN

PRITY BURNWAL

SAROJA G

R ASWIN SIVA

R SUBHA

RAVIS

LINCY PULLAN LUVEES

AMOUNT
18
15
120

105

39

15

15
15
255
150

30
30
72
12
15
60
150
60
30
21
12
60

30
75



S. No
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608

DIVIDEND YEAR

INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

IN30154934039800
1301440001721390
IN30023910414883
IN30154918743516
IN30154931904942
IN30154936896186
IN30154934514247
IN30154950922551
IN30154952923019
IN30154938912678
IN30154950494495
IN30154933878829
IN30429510339830
1204470004405485
IN30154938901501
1208870006149727
IN30226911791361
IN30154950429989
IN30154937898853
IN30429514229606
IN30154939541925
IN30429514840581
1203320003462522
IN30154951463929
IN30154934494010
IN30154934501226
1208870058475121
IN30154938683794
IN30429518261568
IN30021420566928
IN30429517802183
IN30154953203357

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

338
341
342
343
346
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
375

KRISHNAKUMAR V

BlJU ABRAHAM .
MILAN P D

SRIDHAR SUR

RAVI RASHMI

ABHA GOEL

ROUNAK GOENKA
PALLAVI SHARMA
NAVEEN SHARMA
GOURAV SADHU
SHALINI SHARMA
VIKASH KUMAR

RAJIB SARKAR
SUKUMAR BANERIJEE
SHUVA LAKSHMI BHAGAT
BAIBHAB MONDAL
VISHNU KANT OJHA
DIPTO ROY

ARUNAVA SAHA

S SANDHYA
BANAMALI GHORAI
BRINDABAN CHANDRA MANDAL
KSHAMA SARKAR
BIBHANSHU GOSWAMI
MONALISA CHANDA DE
MALAY KANTI DE
BIDISHA MONDAL
GAGAN BEHARI SETH
ANUKUL PRASAD SAHOO
REBATI BEHERA
RAJESH KUMAR
GANESH NEWAR

AMOUNT
105
12
141
930
15
60
15
120
90
3
9
9
15
3
60
6
3
75
9
324
60
6
15
90
24
12
12
9
15
75
72
9



S. No
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640

DIVIDEND YEAR

INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

IN30154951399398
IN30051319483026
IN30154937103144
1208180004221069
IN30177415730761
IN30039416427575
1201640300059104
IN30429517502993
IN30429513856383
IN30045011077936
IN30045011139163
IN30154952721169
IN30045013527566
IN30429514554586
IN30154939086941
1208180010653602
IN30021426884576
IN30154951538265
IN30154932481790
IN30154935202067
IN30154952503040
IN30429519847742
IN30429525687748
IN30429524164139
IN30154950186941
IN30154932064447
IN30023916049430
1201910100246962
1203350001417775
1206380000148566
1201180000015559
1204720014607373

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
393
394
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
409
419
436
733
976
1022

VINITA DARUKA

AMARENDRA KUMAR

R K PRASAD

PIYUSH ANAND

ANIL KUMAR SONI

MRITUNJAY KUMAR

AFAQUE MANZER

SHASHI RANJAN

SUDIP KUMAR MISHRA

C B BHATTACHARIEE

RANIJEET SINGH

PAYEL BAGCHI

OM PRASAD SENGUPTA
VIKASH KUMAR

GAURI SHANKAR SINGH
ABHISHEK JAIN

ATIQUE AHMAD

GORDHAN NANIKRAM BHATIA
SUDHAKAR KALLAKURI

AMIT TALWARIA

PAWAN DAWANI

ABDUL RAUF MULLALI KUNNONTAKATH
DAMODARAN NAIR SURENDRANATH
HEMANT SAINI

RAHUL JHALAWAD

SUBHASH KUNNATH HARIHARA
JUNAITH KASSIM

ATUL BANSAL

JYOTSNA EDWIN SINGH
HASMUKHBHAI KANUBHAI SHAH
SHAILESH KUMAR JAIN

SUNIL T MANI

AMOUNT
30
231
45
3
3
45
6
3
36
3
66
30
60
3
45
3
178
118
95
49

11
23
64
237
71
30
30
27
225
83



S. No
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672

DIVIDEND YEAR

INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

1206690000198612
IN30383310254012
IN30154953692859
IN30023912854648
IN30023913380107
IN30023911953780
IN30154962237047
IN30023915780620
IN30115128784446
IN30154956359012
IN30154956486378
IN30154962948605
IN30154954494282
IN30154955523489
IN30154960838436
IN30154963236651
IN30021426761420
IN30154964622205
IN30154957844877
IN30154962722325
IN30023914237229
1208160023100326
IN30154956953360
1203280000508101
IN30154961221171
IN30154956801655
1208160009002995
1208160054406664
IN30023914051438
IN30115127608298
IN30154957832637
1208160093889158

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

1036
1078
1091
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1100
1101
1103
1104
1106
1108
1109
1112
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1120
1121
1122
1123
1125
1128
1129
1130
1132
1133

SUNIL KUMAR DHANUKA
SHOBHANA BHARTI

SSUHANI TILLANI

K GOPAKUMAR

M A ANSHAD

JOHNSON MANUEL

DENIS KUDILIPARAMBIL JOB
SAMEER ALI CHETTIYAN THODIKA
NAVEEN KUMAR GOYAL
KANAGANAPALLI RAMALU VENKATESH
KARTHIK VIJAYKUMAR

HATIM MOIZ HUSSAIN

BALAJI PANNEER SELVAM

JIGAR GIRISH SHAH

MAHESH GOPINATH JADHAV
DIVYANGI JADAV

SHREEYA BHAT

RANVEER SINGH

MAHESH MAYANATTU SIVARAMA PANICKER
MAHAMAD IMRAN MUSTAKALI MASANI
MATHEW JOSEPH PULICKAL
CHANCHAL KUMAR DARIJEE
NADARAJAH UMASHANKAR

SHILPA .

S THOMAS

KAILASH DAVE

GAURANG JAGDISHCHANDRA DESAI
ROSHAN PRADEEP DSOUZA

JOSHY JOSEPH KOLLANNUR

SHAJU CHOORACKAL

MATHEW GEORGE

SHIVAMA MAKHIJA

AMOUNT
2
60
2
54
16
1425
83
28
154
59
137
83
2
35
4
11
852
166
118
83
33

83
71
28
83

95
19
475
1073
11



S. No
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704

DIVIDEND YEAR

INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

1204470011192051
1208160026358453
IN30154957417037
1208160065474594
IN30023912150857
1208160065470999
1208160054383044
1208320000022268
IN30154953667517
IN30115127407080
IN30151610395747
IN30023911015876
IN30023914490954
IN30023915261516
IN30023911398263
IN30023915284894
IN30151610389450
1203320009541187
IN30429527627750
IN30021426791320
1203320014278746
IN30340310001489
IN30154964760309
1203320070189137
IN30327010885064
1206420012609478
1304140006481611
IN30408810035770
1304140005786176
1204720015894319
IN30051386200166
IN30051320198933

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

1134
1135
1138
1140
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1198
1267
1288
1504
2003
2130
2179
2304
2378
2433
2434
2435
2436

AKILANDESWARI SELVAMURTHY
AMIT KUMAR SAINI

SWAPNIL RANJIT DESHMUKH
KINNARY VINOD GURNANI

ANUJ BISWAS

ANAIVEERAN TAMIL PANDI
VARGHESE MATHEW

OSAMA UMAIR

AMEY SHRIKANT NAIK
SHANMUKHA NARAYANA POOJARY
SAYED YUNUSODDIN FARUKI SYED MUKHTARODDIN
VALSALA NARAYANA PILLAI
REKHA SATHIANARAYAN

VIPIN VISWANATHAN

KHEM CHAND MANSINGHANI
SEBASTIAN JOSEPH
HAMSAKUTTY VETTIKALLADI
VIJAY DWIVEDI

RAHUL JAIN

NEERAJ VERMA

SURINDER KUMAR ARORA
DIMPLE BOTHRA

SAQUIB MANZAR KHAN

AVNEET SINGH

DEEPANKAR RUSTAGI

SURESH KUMAR JAIN

VIKAS GUPTA

SARVOTTAM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
GAURAV CHADHA

RAHUL GADAKH

GOPAL JIVANDAS KARANI
ALBERT SILVESTER DSOUZA

AMOUNT
197
194

83
47
71
95
4961
118
475
47
23
11
47
30
47
178
19
59
47
35

300
35
60

118

594
405
14
23
123
26



S. No
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736

DIVIDEND YEAR

INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

IN30037810403847
1208160074620931
IN30429528444773
IN30429529100306
IN30429529226503
IN30429529715922
IN30429529725717
IN30429526005787
IN30429526932042
IN30429523435371
IN30429523821755
IN30429520337704
IN30429520798220
IN30429521806793
IN30429552406275
IN30429550641396
IN30429551477942
IN30429551689543
IN30327010970435
IN30327010994778
IN30327010862790
1208160075928977
IN30154933389895
1208870016783623
1208160065463303
IN30154956579420
IN30154958128606
IN30177419294000
IN30114311041888
1203320007889069
IN30429550980283
IN30327010965005

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

2438
2440
2441
2442
2443
2444
2445
2446
2447
2448
2449
2451
2452
2453
2454
2455
2456
2457
2460
2462
2464
2518
2638
2926
3001
3681
3855
4110
4178
4635
4698
5109

SENTHIL KUMAR MARKANDAN
SHWETAMBARI YOGESH NIKAM
BISWADEEP TRIPATHY

MAHESH KUMAR PALAVALLI

SUNIL KUMAR JAIN

GOVINDARAJAN JAYARAMAN
MOINUDDIN ASGAR ALI

DHIRAJ GROVER

DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAVJIBHAI PATEL
SHANKAR NARAYANA RAMACHANDRAN
BALAKRISHNAN KULANGARA MADOM NARAYANAN
RAJESH CHAAND

SHANAVAS THANATH PARAMBIL BAVA
SATHYAN JOHN

ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA

FAWAD MAZHER

AJAYAKUMAR KOTTAKKATTU RAMACHANDRAN PILLAI
NIKUNJKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI DONDA
LAXMI NARAYAN SOMAYAIJI

ROY ABRAHAM

LINGAMANENI POORNA CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO
AJAY .

KAPILDEV JAYADEVAN

AMIT .

ROSHEN VARGHESE

VIPAN KUMAR

MAHESH KUMAR

ANSHUL GUPTA (HUF)

TARUN DAYAL

SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

SUDEEP KUMAR DWIVEDI

SHIVENDRA

AMOUNT
99
16
54
11
23
28

2
11
23
83
83
23

950
106
71
35
26

28
30
45
30
23
144
59
11
54
27
18
60
59
83



S. No
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768

DIVIDEND YEAR

INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

1201910104136923
IN30429522762052
IN30154961868278
IN30135620471017
1208870024081767
1203230004355201
1203320014376982
1208870006626347
IN30305210506196
IN30154931293953
1204720011120600
IN30047640083418
1204720010326476
1206640000021204
1208180007408132
1204720018366916
IN30154954730040
IN30154963546166
IN30429551626030
IN30154959830937
1204720019120127
1207100000133806
1208870003464218
IN30154956609560
1208180000215251
1208160020677871
1208160055040258
IN30115128014127
IN30154956549431
1206420001673544
1208870057685339
IN30154956907825

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

5158
5319
5581
6297
6543
6720
7815
8187
8358
8719
8783
9694
9954
10076
10195
10659
10930
11110
11115
11291
11343
11365
11420
11795
11801
11924
12035
12354
12382
12727
13790
14665

ANKUR GUPTA

ASHISH RAMESHKUMAR TIBREWAL
ATUL BHARDWAI

ASIF ALl ABID

SANJAY POONIA

PANKAJ POTALIYA .

HARSHIDABA PRAVINSINH MANDORA
HITESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI PATEL
DASHRATHLAL DAHYALAL MODI
CHANDRASHEKHAR NARAYAN SAWANT
DHAVALKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA DAVE
DEEPAK C RUPANI

SURAJ SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA .

SHOBHA RAMESH SHETTY
BHUVANESH KUMAR SHUKLA

ADITYA SUNDARARAJAN

CHODHARY ZAHIRABBAS GULAMALI
NITIN HIVARE

DANIEL CAJETAN ERNUSIANO DE BARROS
HARSHAD RAJANIKANT SHAH

NEHA K BHALLA

SANTOSHKUMAR RAMAPPA NAVI
JANA BHONSLE

GANGADHARAN NATARAJAN
DHANASHREE ASHOK SALI

SWAPNALI KETAN DOKE

PATIL RAHUL CHANDRAKANT
AAKASH GUPTA

MOHANISH BALASAHEB KHARDE
ARVIND KUMAR MALVI

SYED SHOEB QADER

AMOUNT
21
83

2
2
27
3
27
3
30
85
118
415
75
90
207
21
71
11
142
97
35
27000
39
83
213
12

23
71
330
171



S. No
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800

DIVIDEND YEAR

INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

1208530001054319
IN30154960055758
IN30214810201067
1204720013588681
IN30154955193973
1208160004578963
IN30154961622001
1208160063077436
IN30154959287202
1204720014909341
IN30163741762153
1203320029004483
1204720020837538
IN30023911043716
IN30429523976754
IN30023910797037
IN30023916394799
IN30015910854878
1206690001542800
1204720007484311
IN30220111266866
IN30160410402577
1208870003190687
1201060004416405
1208870009010739
IN30210510777446
IN30154957539077
1204470008459573
IN30209210107416
IN30021421446400
IN30021414307919
IN30021425976441

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

14852
15565
16156
16621
16638
16916
17001
17025
17091
17235
17252
17255
17289
17364
17384
17388
17412
17599
17854
17901
18241
18486
18671
19060
19269
19610
19615
19764
19895
19973
19974
19975

RAJKUMAR POCHAMPALLI
BHAVANI PRASAD PRABHAKAR DESAI
JYOTHI

M K NIZAM MEERAN MIDEEN
LATHA RADHAKRISHNAN
AYYAKKANNU SIVABALAN
ANANTH GANESAN
RAMASAMY RAMALINGAM
ARUN KUMAR DINESHKUMAR
RAJESH RADHA GOPALAN
DEVIS VI

ARUN JOY

SUJIT VASU

NARAYANA PILLAI P K
BEHANAN JOHN

BILLY ABRAHAM

ROY THOMAS

ASIF HOSSAIN

SOURENDRI DUTTA

GAUTAM BANERIJEE

NIRJHAR KUMAR BISWAS
RANJAN BISWAS

ANURAG PATNAIK

ABHUIT CHAKRABORTY
AKSHAY KUMAR

CHANDANI KUMARI

SATISH KUMAR SURAPUREDDI
MANEJAR KHAN

HARI PRASAD SAH

ANUJ KRISHNAN K

NAGESH MANGALORE PRABHU
SHIJU KUMAR CHERIYAVEETTIL KOZHUKKUNNEL

AMOUNT
3
83
30
23
135

178
190
491

47
150
166

23
150

83

30
21
285
12
210
83
85
94
118
11



S. No
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824

DIVIDEND YEAR

INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22
INTERIM DIVIDEND 2021-22

FOLIO

IN30021426297048
IN30021426080049
IN30021426635773
IN30021426138774
1208160070106247
IN30115124130061
IN30115124513380
IN30115125449831
IN30115120996113
IN30115121008020
IN30115128426844
IN30115126874815
IN30115127393636
IN30115127210988
IN30115127213636
IN30154918669208
IN30151610387950
IN30021426537216
1204470008743494
1204470012254520
IN30267933597593
IN30051315765192
IN30177413514067
IN30290241279072

WARRANT NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS

19976
19977
19978
19979
19981
19982
19983
19984
19987
19988
19989
19992
19993
19994
19995
19996
19997
19998
20000
20209
20466
22218
22923
23222

SOWMYA SRINIVASAN
AKHIL H VAGHASIYA

MANISHA SANJIVKUMAR NARKHI

BALARAM DAS
PAWAN KAURA

SUBRAMANYAM RAMAKRISHNAN

RAJESH KUMAR CHAUBEY
SAMIR BHARATKUMAR GANDHI
SUDHIR KUMAR G JALAN
PARAG ARUN VADODARIA
NARENDRA SHIVJI THAKKAR
VAJA SANJAY GORDHANDAS
ROHIT SETHI

DEEPAK RAVI

RAJU RAVI

JAYAPAL PRATHAMASHETTI
GIJESH CHANDRAN S B

ANKIT SARAYAN

MOHAMMAD RAGHIB NAFEES
JYOTI SHARMA SHARMA
ASHISH SHYAM SHETTY
SIDDHARTH MOHIT HARAWAT
RAMBABU SHRIVASTAVA
KANAKALA DURGAPRASAD

AMOUNT
16
83

116
11
92

308

118
23
83

213

178
61

142

784

213

261
28

178
47

83

30
21



	IEPF2

